
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

8 
6 
7 
2 

10 

Name 

HENRIQUE 

SAULO 

VINI 

FABIANO 

MARCIO 

Car Class 

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

Total Tm 

14:25.872 

14:49.376 

13:28.145 

13:29.273 

14:40.234 

Laps 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

Diff 

23.504 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

23.504 

1 Lap 

1.128 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:11.247 

1:12.013 

1:11.887 

1:11.830 

1:18.050 

In Lap 

12 

7 

7 

9 

9 

hassi 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

23.504 

Avg. Speed 

113,654 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.247 

Best Speed 

115,104 

Best Lap by 

8 - HENRIQUE 

Printed: 28/02/2026 17:27:22 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

COPA VELOX 2026 1ª Etapa 

MASTER 

Bateria 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:12:12 

Autodromo Int Velopark 2,278 km 

28/02/2026 14:05 


