



VELOX 2026 - 1ª ETAPA
28/Fev e 01/Mar/2026
Autódromo Fueltech Velopark



COPA VELOX 2026 1ª Etapa

Sorted on Laps

MASTER

Autodromo Int Velopark 2,278 km

Bateria 1

28/02/2026 14:05

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:12:12

Pos	No.	Name	Car	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	si
1	8	HENRIQUE		MASTE	14:25.872	12			1:11.247	12	
2	6	SAULO		MASTE	14:49.376	12	23.504	23.504	1:12.013	7	
3	7	VINI		MASTE	13:28.145	11	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:11.887	7	
4	2	FABIANO		MASTE	13:29.273	11	1 Lap	1.128	1:11.830	9	
5	10	MARCIO		MASTE	14:40.234	10	2 Laps	1 Lap	1:18.050	9	



Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
23.504	113,654	1:11.247	115,104	8 - HENRIQUE

Orbits



DIRETOR DE PROVAS

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: FASTCRONO